DHI-ASGB8XXX-X
Dahua Swing Turnstile
Technical Specification
Product Dimensions 1500mm×120mm×1000mm (59.06" ×4.72”×39.37“)
Surface Processing Nanometer film
Cabinet Material SUS304 2.0mm
Fan Material Acrylic

744.0[29.3]
ASGB8 Series | DHI-ASGB8XXX-X
Ordering Information
Type Model Name
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810X-L
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB820X-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB820X-D
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB810X-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB810X-R
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-L Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811X-L
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB821X-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB821X-D
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB822X-D Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB822X-D
Swing Turnstile DHI-ASGB811X-R Swing barrier-DHI-ASGB811X-R